
2025 - 2026 Farallone View Elementary School Calendar

CALENDAR KEY

PTO Meetings Holidays-No School

PTO Events/Fundraisers School Events

Minimum Days Spirit Days

Kinder Full Days Start CUSD Board Meetings 

YEAR ROUND EVENTS –––––––––––––––––––––––
PTO MEETINGS – 1st Thurs. from 6:30-8 PM
CUSD Board Meetings - 2nd Thurs., 6:30 PM @ Cunha
Farallone Fridays – Show Your School Spirit
Every Tues/District Min Day Dismissal 1:05 PM 
*TK/K Dismissed at 12:00 PM until Oct. 13
AUGUST ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Incoming TK/K Social………………….Sun. Aug. 10
Back to School Popsicles at FV……….Wed. Aug. 13
First Day for All Students*...Thurs., Aug. 14 @8:10AM
Back to School Night...........................Thurs., Aug. 28
Voluntary Tuition..............................Aug. 25-Sept. 12
SEPTEMBER –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Labor Day – No School..........................Mon. Sept. 1
Super Friday Minimum Day……………Fri., Sept. 12 
Outdoor Movie Night.............................Fri., Sept. 26
OCTOBER –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
TK/K Full Days Start...............................Mon., Oct. 13
Conferences - Minimum Days………….….Oct. 6-10
Book Fair……………………….…………..Oct. 6-8
Fall Festival…………………….………..Sat., Oct. 11
Super Friday Minimum Day …………….Fri., Oct. 17
No School…………….……………….Mon., Oct. 20
Halloween Parade/End of 1st tri…….......Fri., Oct. 31
NOVEMBER –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Dia de los Muertos....................................Sat., Nov. 1
Veterans Day – No School................. ...Tues., Nov. 11
Continent Day – North America............Tues., Nov. 18
Thanksgiving Recess – No School...............Nov. 24-28
DECEMBER ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Holiday Bazaar…………………….…….Sat., Dec. 6 
Winter Recess.......................................Dec. 22-Jan. 5
JANUARY –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Teacher Work Day - No School…..……..Mon., Jan. 5                 
1st Day of School 2026.............................Tues., Jan. 6
Martin Luther King Day – No School…..Mon., Jan. 20
Super Friday Minimum Day………..….... Fri., Jan. 30
FEBRUARY ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Move-A-Thon..............................................Feb. 13-22
Presidents’ Week-No School........................Feb. 16-20
Super Friday Min. Day/End of 2nd tri……..….Feb. 27
MARCH –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Read Across America Day........................Mon., Mar. 2
Parent/Teacher Conference– Min Days.......Mar. 9-13
Book Fair…………………………………..Mar. 23-27
Parents Night Out………………………Sat., Mar. XX
Super Friday Minimum Day……………. Fri., Mar. 27
APRIL ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Spring Recess - No School...........................Apr. 14-18
Open House………………………………. Date TBD
Earth Day Celebration...........................Weds., Apr. 22
Super Friday Minimum Day…………..….Fri., Apr. 24
MAY –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Coastside Gives.....................................Thurs., May 7
Teacher Appreciation Week..........................May 4-8
Ocean’s Week T-shirt Making………….. Fri. May 22
Memorial Day – No School..................Mon., May 25
Ocean’s Week............................................May 26-29
JUNE –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
5th Grade Promotion...............................Wed., Jun 3
Last Day for Students/Min. Day........... Thurs.,  Jun. 4
Teacher Work Day - No School....................Fri., Jun 5
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